
 

erase TRAINING SCHEDULE – MARCH - JUNE 2019 

DATE TRAINING LOCATION TIME REGISTRATION 

March 1, 2019 
Basic Digital Threat 

Assessment 
(Formerly Level 1B) 

Nanaimo FISA Event 
Contact: Janet Dhanani 
janet@fisabc.ca  

9:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
Registration is 

now open 

March 4, 2019 
Basic Digital Threat 

Assessment 
(Formerly Level 1B) 

Salmon Arm (SD#83) 
Contact: Carol-Ann Leidloff 
cleidlof@sd83.bc.ca  

9:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
Registration is 

now open 

March 4 & 5, 2019 
Traumatic Event 

Systems 

Kelowna (SD#23) 
Contact: Al Lalonde 
Alan.Lalonde@sd23.bc.ca 

9:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
Registration is 

now open  

March 4 & 5, 2019 

Advanced Violence 
Threat Risk 
Assessment  

(Formerly Level 3) 

North Vancouver (SD#44) 
Contact: Brad Baker 
bbaker@sd44.ca 

9:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
Registration is 

now open  

March 5, 2019 
Basic Digital Threat 

Assessment 
(Formerly Level 1B) 

West Vancouver (SD#45) 
Contact: Maureen Lee 
MLee@wvschools.ca  

9:00-4:00 p.m. 
Registration is 

now open  

March 6, 2019 
Basic Digital Threat 

Assessment 
(Formerly Level 1B) 

Richmond (SD#38) 
Contact: Larry Antrim 
lantrim@sd38.bc.ca  

9:00-4:00 p.m. 
Registration is 

now open  

March 7 & 8, 2019 

Advanced Violence 
Threat Risk 
Assessment  

(Formerly Level 3) 

Maple Ridge (SD#42) 
Contact: Trisha Umlah 
Trisha_Umlah@sd42.ca    

9:00-4:00 p.m. 
Registration is 

now open 

March 11 & 12, 2019 
Basic Violence Threat 

Risk Assessment  
(Formerly Level 2) 

Chilliwack (SD#33) 
Contact: Joanne Britton 
joanne_britton@sd33.bc.ca 

9:00-4:00 p.m. 
Registration is 

now open 

March 13 & 14, 2019 
Basic Violence Threat 

Risk Assessment  
(Formerly Level 2) 

Victoria (SD#61) 
Contact: Cheryl Claibourne 
cclaibourne@sd61.bc.ca    

9:00-4:00 p.m. 
Registration 
is now FULL 

March 15, 2019 
Basic Digital Threat 

Assessment 
(Formerly Level 1B) 

Surrey (SD#36) 
Contact: Sharon Jackson 
jackson_sharon@surreyschools.ca  

9:00-4:00 p.m. 
Registration 
is now FULL 
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erase TRAINING SCHEDULE – MARCH - JUNE 2019 

DATE TRAINING LOCATION TIME REGISTRATION 

April 17, 2019 
Basic Digital Threat 

Assessment 
(Formerly Level 1B) 

Invermere (SD#6) 
Contact: Jennifer Turner 
Jennifer.Turner@sd6.bc.ca 

9:00-4:00 p.m. 
Registration is 

now open 

April 16 & 17, 2019 
Basic Violence Threat 

Risk Assessment  
(Formerly Level 2) 

Dawson Creek (SD#59 and SD#60) 
Contact: Mike Readman 
mreadman@sd59.bc.ca 

9:00-4:00 p.m.  
Registration 

opening soon 

June 4 & 5, 2019 

Advanced Violence 
Threat Risk 
Assessment  

(Formerly Level 3) 

Victoria (SD#61) 
Contact: Cheryl Claibourne 
cclaibourne@sd61.bc.ca 

9:00-4:00 p.m. 
Registration 

opening soon 
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